151
SUGA’ MAE’S
BAKERY PROGRAM
  “Service is more than just a word with us!”
152
153
Bakery Cases
*ASK YOUR BTC REP ABOUT HOW TO ORDER ABOVE CASES*
Acrylic Donut Display Case
Each Shelf:11.125” x 11.25”
Dimensions:13.5”W x 15.75”H x 13.25”D
FULLY FINISHED THAW & SERVE DONUTS
831107 - Donut Chocolate Iced - 48/CS 831149 - Donut Plain Cake - 48/CS 831123 - Donut Glazed Yeast - 48/CS
831131 - Fri er Apple
Glazed - 32/CS
831156 - Donut Cinnamon
Roll - 32/CS
831115 - Donut Chocolate
Iced Sprinkled - 48/CS
154
70”X30”
24”X18”
827956 - DELI WAX PAPER
10X10.75 500/BOX
831511 - GROCERY BAG
#6 WHITE - 500/BDL
155
 Minimum Order = 1 Units  Invoice
 DESCRIPTION   ITEM NUMBER  Price  Ordered  Cost
 Bakery Cases
 Standard Narrow Countertop Bakery Case w/Mirrored
Back, Graphics Package, 3 Small Trays, Black
SM-BC2-CTN-MIR $1,399.00 Each    $
 Standard Wide Countertop Bakery Case w/Mirrored
Back, Graphics Package, 3 Large Trays, Black
SM-BC2-CTW-
MIR
$1,999.00 Each    $
 Merchandising Materials
Banner 70x30
SM-BANNER $60.00 Each    $
Magne c Menu
Board 21x25
SM-MENUB $129.00 Each    $
Pump Topper
20x12
SM-PUMPTOP $15.00 Each    $
Window Cling
22x28
SM-WINDOW $29.00 Each    $
 Yard Sign 24x18
SM-YARDSIGN $35.00 Each    $
ORDER
TOTAL
Acrylic Donut
Display Case ORDER WITH YOUR BTC GROCERY   ORDER #831602        $150.00 Each  $
FIND OUT FROM YOUR BTC SALES REP HOW TO RECEIVE 10 FREE CASES
Name:                                                                                      Store Name:
Shipping Address:
City:                                                          State:                      Zip:                         Phone Number:
Distributer Name:                                                                         Dist. Rep Email:
I agree the bakery case is exclusively for SUGA’ MAE’S/RICH’S products and agree to purchase and stock
cases ongoing with these products.
Signature:
                            Fill out completely to ensure expedited service. Allow 4 weeks lead me.